

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1400/2006 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 412 OF 2005

CHIRANJI LAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Adtiya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Addl. Adv. General
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been stated that accused Uma Nand has already been granted
bail
by this Court.

The petitioner is directed to be released on bail on furnishing b
ail bonds
of Rs. 5,000/- with two sureties of like amount each to the satisfaction of
the trial
Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master